



4-H Member Jacket Award Recommendation

Recommendation Deadline is July 1. Must be received in the 4-H Office by July 1.

Recommendation to be completed and submitted by 4-H volunteer. Do not give to 4-H member. The information you provide is confidential and will not be returned to you or the member.

4-H Member must be a Junior or older to apply. 4-H Member must be currently enrolled in Snohomish County 4-H and completing at least their 2nd year of enrollment. Cloverbud years may be counted.

4-H Member's Name	4-H Club Project
Your Name	
In what capacity do you know the 4-H Member	

Providing as much information as possible, please address the following. <u>You may type or write* your responses in a separate document and include them with your recommendation.</u>

- Using <u>at least two of the prompts below</u>, tell us why this member should be awarded a Snohomish County 4-H Jacket, considering all years of participation.
 - Describe this 4-H member's involvement in their club or project.
 - How does this 4-H member share their experience with others?
 - Describe this 4-H member's leadership skills/experience.
 - How does this 4-H member give back to their community?
 - Describe how this 4-H member has grown through their experience in 4-H.
 - How does the club / project you are involved with benefit from this member's presence?
 - What sets this member apart from their peers and makes them unique?
- 2. Is there anything else you would like us to know about this 4-H member?

Signature		Date
Thank you for providing your preferred contact information. The judges will reach out if they have questions.		
Your Phone	Your Email	
	respond verbally, you may record your ressistance, we are happy to help! 425-357	sponses to submit with this form by July 1. -6044 snoco.4h@wsu.edu

TO SUBMIT YOUR RECOMMENDATION

- Mail or deliver to: 4-H Office | WSU Extension, 6705 Puget Park Drive, Snohomish, WA 98296
 The 4-H Office is open weekdays, 8:30 am 4:30 pm. Please plan accordingly if the 1st falls on a weekend.
- You may also email to: snoco.4h@wsu.edu. Emailed applications must be received by midnight on July 1.